



Vadodara Office: ABS Towers, 2nd floor, Old Padra road, Vadodara-390007, Gujarat, India | Fax: +91-265-2310312 | www.gfl.co.in

Tel: +91-265-6198111/2330057

CIN: L24304GJ2018PLC105479

GFCL: BRD: 2021

24th September, 2021

The Secretary **BSE Limited** Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001

Scrip code: 542812

The Secretary National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (E), Mumbai 400 051

Scrip Code: FLUOROCHEM

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading Regulation), 2015

We are enclosing herewith disclosures received from Inox Chemicals LLP (Promoter Group Entity) under Regulation 7(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading Regulations), 2015.

Kindly take the same on your records and acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you,

For Gujarat Fluorochemicals Limited

Bhavin Desai

Company Secretary

FCS: 7952



FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: GUJARAT FLUOROCHEMICALS LTD

ISIN of the company: INE09N301011

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.	Categor y of Person (Promot ers/ KMP / Director s/immed iate relative to/other s etc.)	Securities held prior to acquisition/disposal		Securities acquired/Disposed				Securities held post acquisition/disposal		Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares specify		Date of intimation to company	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market/public/ rights/ preferential offer / off market/ Inter- se transfer, ESOPs etc.)
		Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Converti ble Debentur es etc	No. and % of shareh olding	Type of security (For eg. - Shares, Warran ts, Convert ible Debent ures etc.)	No.	Value	Transact ion Type (Buy/ Sale/ Pledge / Revoke/ Invoke)	Type of security (For eg. - Shares, Warrants , Converti ble Debentur es etc.)	No. and % of shareholdi ng	From	То		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name INOX CHEMICALS LLF PAN:- AAFFI2542C LLPIN:- AAE-0448 Address:- 612-618,NARAIN MANZIL,06TH FLOOR 23,BARAKHAMBA ROAD NEW DELHI-110001 Contact No. 011-23327860	Promoter Group	Equity shares	1673771 (1.52%)	shares	41552	73198864.39	Sale	Shares	1632219 (1.49 %)	23.09.21	23.09.21	24.09.21	on market

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

	Exchange on which the trad was executed					
		В	uy	Sell		
Type of contract	Contract specifications	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	units (contracts * lot size)	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
		N I				NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LIMITED

1 or you

Name & Signature

INOX Chemicals LLP

Authorised Signatory

Designation

Designated Partner

Date

24.09.21

Place

New Delhi